
        Landratspokal

Mengshausen 1 2 3 4 5 Gesamt

Michelle Horst 9 9 9 10 9 46
Christian Mügge 10 10 10 10 10 50
Burkhard Horst 10 9 8 10 9 46
Fabian Mangold 10 10 9 10 10 49

   Mannschaftsergebnis: 191

Meckbach 1 2 3 4 5 Gesamt

Annika Peters 10 10 10 10 10 50
Karin Schade 10 10 10 9 10 49
Anne Schröder 9 9 9 10 10 47
Christian Wetzel 9 9 10 10 9 47
1. Platz    Mannschaftsergebnis: 193

Stärklos 1 2 3 4 5 Gesamt

Heiko Faust 10 10 10 9 10 49
Melanie Faust 9 9 9 9 10 46
Leah Faust 10 10 10 10 10 50
Daniel Meeßen 9 10 10 8 10 47
2. Platz    Mannschaftsergebnis: 192

Eitra 1 2 3 4 5 Gesamt

Kathrin Schmidt 8 10 10 10 9 47
Susi Scheuermann 10 10 10 10 9 49
Silke Deiseroth 9 10 9 10 9 47
Stefan Eigenbrod 9 10 10 10 10 49
3. Platz    Mannschaftsergebnis: 192



Niederaula 1 2 3 4 5 Gesamt

Jaqueline Orth 10 9 10 10 10 49
Ulrich Orth 8 10 9 9 10 46
Daniela Schäfer 10 9 9 9 10 47
Jasmin Spahn 10 10 8 9 9 46

   Mannschaftsergebnis: 188



               Mannschaftswertung Landratspokal

Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Gesamt

1. Meckbach 38 38 39 39 39 193
2. Stärklos 38 39 39 36 40 192
3. Eitra 36 40 39 40 37 192
4. Mengshausen 39 38 36 40 38 191
5. Niederaula 38 38 36 37 39 188
6. 0
7. 0
8. 0



Einzelwertung Landratspokal

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Gesamt

1. Annika Peters Meckbach 10 10 10 10 10 50
2. Leah Faust Stärklos 10 10 10 10 10 50
3. Christian Mügge Mengshausen 10 10 10 10 10 50
4. Stefan Eigenbrod Eitra 9 10 10 10 10 49
5. Jaqueline Orth Niederaula 10 9 10 10 10 49
6. Fabian Mangold Mengshausen 10 10 9 10 10 49
7. Karin Schade Meckbach 10 10 10 9 10 49
8. Heiko Faust Stärklos 10 10 10 9 10 49
9. Susi Scheuermann Eitra 10 10 10 10 9 49
10. Anne Schröder Meckbach 9 9 9 10 10 47
11. Daniela Schäfer Niederaula 10 9 9 9 10 47
12. Daniel Meeßen Stärklos 9 10 10 8 10 47
13. Kathrin Schmidt Eitra 8 10 10 10 9 47
14. Christian Wetzel Meckbach 9 9 10 10 9 47
15. Silke Deiseroth Eitra 9 10 9 10 9 47
16. Ulrich Orth Niederaula 8 10 9 9 10 46
17. Melanie Faust Stärklos 9 9 9 9 10 46
18. Michelle Horst Mengshausen 9 9 9 10 9 46
19. Burkhard Horst Mengshausen 10 9 8 10 9 46
20. Jasmin Spahn Niederaula 10 10 8 9 9 46
21. 0
22. 0
23. 0
24. 0
25. 0

26. 0

27. 0

28. 0
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